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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

(2] 1.99% (0.87)

US1156372096
BF.B

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

19,407 EUR

S&P 500

43.00 USD (100)
44.94 USD (100)
43.87 USD
44.80 USD
43.70 USD
43.76 USD
44.549186 USD
2,349,509
104,660,464.21
27,476
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1156372096-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1156372096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1156372096&ID_NOTATION=70924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1156372096&ID_NOTATION=70924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30c942618257cabe43db271efe8c65f4a8ea60900ac325fc44ef2e5075c59608&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ed86bfee015e22cb1&time=1721359452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6297c98ba3dc92585a9bac222e92bb3e19edb234be76f93544d81f0d6fa3258a&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7851e2ac35e479bd5&time=1721359452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef9b2e6f3f388d950a92f9015cf0061a73a440be36dc792ec3d78aa6eec6f986&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b12186531a6decb14&time=1721359452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22ac7717156d3240e5a74ce9348567fffa0b2c2252a5021f3963f86866d3e7f8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d078ef2d8e5c3f73&time=1721359452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45026c93461b3824dd7373371accaa1b7267b151894e62aee78350f0e6addfe7&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=67103aad76058b5e7&time=1721359452&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
44.63 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.99% (0.87)

ISIN US1156372096
Symbol BF.B
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,407 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 44.94 USD (100)
Open 43.87 USD
High 44.80 USD
Low 43.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 43.76 USD
VWAP 44.549186 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,349,509
Trading volume 104,660,464.21
Number of trades 27,476
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -17.40% -33.07% -37.98%
Perf (abs.) -9.40 -22.05 -27.33
Beta 0.14 0.66 0.61
Volatility 25.80 27.09 24.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 40.80 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 40.64 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 44.63 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:55 39.74 EUR
17

London Stock 2024/07/

15:30 42.67 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.04

0.00

104.66

0.01

0.01

43.98 USD (2,186,834
43.28 USD (2,654,989
48.49 USD (2,177,247
55.48 USD (1,755,977
60.97 USD (2024/03/05
41.42 USD (2024/07/09
71.27 USD (2023/08/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
41.42 USD (2024/07/09)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=70924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121884589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270495938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805395
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/07/ 08:14 39.80 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 19:31 40.54 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 20:21 40.79 EUR 0.00
17

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805395
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25121089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25201451
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Company profile

Company Logo

@ sBrowWN-FORMAN

Contact Details
BROWN-FORMAN CORP.

850 Dixie Highway - 40210 Louisville
Telefon: +1-877-819-4280
Fax: +

E-mail: brown-forman@b-f.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: BROWN-FORMAN
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Company Profile

Brown-Forman Corp. engages in the production and distribution of alcoholic beverages. The
firm offers whiskey, scotch, tequila, vodka, liquor, and wine. Its brands include Jack Daniel,

Woodford Reserve, Old Forester, Early Times, Canadian Mist, Coopers' Craft, Slane Irish,
Finlandia, Korbel, El Jimador, Sonoma Cutrer and Chambord. The company was founded
by George Garvin Brown Il in 1870 and is headquartered in Louisville, KY.

Members of Management Board

Campbell
Brown

Elizabeth Brown
Elizabeth Smith
Jan Singer
Mark Clouse
Marshall Farrer
Michael Roney
Michael

Todman
Stuart Brown

Tracy Skeans
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Crystal
Peterson

Jeremy
Shepherd

Kirsten M.
Hawley

Leanne
Cunningham
Marshall Farrer
Matias Bentel
Mike Carr
Thomas
Hinrichs

Tim Nall

Yiannis Pafilis

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:brown-forman@b-f.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1156372096-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1156372096
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